
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

83 

47 

99 

195 

297 

88 

258 

50 

305 

296 

57 

52 

420 

40 

21 

152 

237 

38 

247 

234 

97 

95 

126 

37 

Name 

Lasse Christoffersen 

Pontus Jönsson 

Robert Kvarnström 

Felix Nilsson 

Anton Gole 

Jimmy Wicksell 

Kevin Davidsson 

Fredrik Werner 

Nikolaj Skovgaard 

Fredrik Theorell 

Viktor Marklund 

Simon Bengtsson 

Charlie Johansson 

Jonatan Mattsson 

Pontus Petersson 

Emil Löfgren 

Linus Grelsson 

Jacob Norrman 

Adrian Hellqvist 

Mattias Augustsson 

Niklas Tomas 

Emil Ytterberg 

Robin Norblad 

Lukas Kahrle 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Best Tm 

1:39.536 

1:40.774 

1:41.796 

1:42.217 

1:42.511 

1:43.034 

1:43.474 

1:44.371 

1:44.499 

1:44.668 

1:44.731 

1:44.767 

1:44.872 

1:45.101 

1:45.607 

1:45.746 

1:45.921 

1:46.343 

1:46.784 

1:46.917 

1:47.194 

1:48.117 

1:49.453 

1:50.002 

Diff 

1.238 

2.260 

2.681 

2.975 

3.498 

3.938 

4.835 

4.963 

5.132 

5.195 

5.231 

5.336 

5.565 

6.071 

6.210 

6.385 

6.807 

7.248 

7.381 

7.658 

8.581 

9.917 

10.466 

Best Speed 

54,469 

53,800 

53,259 

53,040 

52,888 

52,620 

52,396 

51,945 

51,882 

51,798 

51,767 

51,749 

51,697 

51,585 

51,338 

51,270 

51,185 

50,982 

50,772 

50,708 

50,577 

50,146 

49,534 

49,286 

In Lap 

2 

6 

6 

2 

8 

4 

4 

5 

2 

6 

2 

4 

6 

7 

8 

2 

6 

2 

4 

3 

5 

5 

4 

2 

Status 

Lier MSK 

Sösdala MK 

Folkare MK 

Skivarps MK 

Getinge MK 

Uppsala MK 

Getinge MK 

MK Tranan 

Hedeland 

Mälarö MCK 

SMK Gävle 

Anderslövs MK 

Nybro MK 

SMK Kolmården 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Göta MS 

Njurunda MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Tibro MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Tibro MK 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Finspångs MS 

Linköpings MS 

Addl2 

Cross Centeret Snellingen 

Husqvarna Team Scandinavia 

Team JE68/KTM 

Team Honda MX Sweden 

KTM Scandinavia 

AMX Racing Team 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Hojbutiken/EcroTech.se 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

Team Thorsell MX-Decals 

Carla Pro Shop 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SM Solo - Deltävling 4 

MX 2 

MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp B 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:59:59 

Svampabanan 1,506 km 

2015-07-18 09:00 


